Emergency Department Quality of Transitions of Care Expert Panel Web

Meeting

ATIONAL
UALITY FORUM

O Z

July 12,2017 | 1:00 pm—3:00 pm ET

Dial In Instructions:

Teleconference (No Conference Code Required)
e Public Dial-in Number: 844-649-7790
e Web link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?667354

Meeting Objectives:

e Review and discuss comments received
e Review and finalize proposed responses
e Obtain final feedback and recommendations on the draft report

1:00 pm

1:15pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Stephen Cantrill, MD, FACEP, Co-Chair
Janet Niles, RN, MS, CCM, Co-Chair
Kyle Cobb, Senior Director, NQF

Overview of Comments Received
Kirsten Reed, Project Manager, NQF

Review Proposed Responses
Stephen Cantrill, MD, FACEP
Janet Niles, RN, MS, CCM

Panel Questions/Comments
Expert Panel Members

Panel Discussion: Final Feedback and Recommendations
Expert Panel Members

Public Comment

Next Steps

Adjourn


http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?667354

