

## Agenda

## Emergency Department Quality of Transitions of Care Expert Panel Web Meeting

July 12, 2017 | 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm ET

## **Dial In Instructions:**

Teleconference (No Conference Code Required)

• Public Dial-in Number: **844-649-7790** 

• Web link: <a href="http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?667354">http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?667354</a>

## **Meeting Objectives:**

- Review and discuss comments received
- Review and finalize proposed responses
- Obtain final feedback and recommendations on the draft report

1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Stephen Cantrill, MD, FACEP, Co-Chair Janet Niles, RN, MS, CCM, Co-Chair Kyle Cobb, Senior Director, NQF
1:15pm	Overview of Comments Received Kirsten Reed, Project Manager, NQF
1:30 pm	Review Proposed Responses Stephen Cantrill, MD, FACEP Janet Niles, RN, MS, CCM
2:00 pm	Panel Questions/Comments Expert Panel Members
2:30 pm	Panel Discussion: Final Feedback and Recommendations Expert Panel Members
2:45 pm	Public Comment
2:55 pm	Next Steps
3:00 pm	Adjourn